

Kari bari tola + 34r pur mmyst road Nagarp

UNDER. MMYST UEH

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bassaj DIVISION

Kadwaq SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1895

2nd and final bill

Abstract of Cost

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. & Maint. of road from Kasibari to Rajapur					
MNGISY road Rajapur under MNGISY (Karn)					
Agency:-	Naveen Kumar				
Agg. no:-	17 SBD 2021-22				
D.O.S:-	17-06-2021				
D.O.C:-	16-06-2022				
A.D.O.C:-					
1/10 P/F working benchmark pillar					
Qty-vide TMB					
page-10				1.00 no.	
@ Rs. 4355.59/no.					Rs. 4356.00

2/111 P/F Ref. pillars					
Qty vide TMB					
page-10				2.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 2007.81/no					Rs. 4016.00

3/2 Clearing and grubbing the road land					
Qty-vide TMB					
page-10				0.39 Hct	
@ Rs. 52990.39/Hct					Rs. 20658.00

4/3 Construction of embankment					
100m lead					
Qty-vide TMB					
page-21				840.00 m ³	
@ Rs. 143.20/m ³					Rs. 120288.00

5/4 Construction of embankment					
1000m lead					
Qty-vide TMB					
page-21				660.00 m ³	
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³					Rs. 125199.60

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
40/83 Painting on parapet wall				
Qty. - wide TMB			8.36 m ²	
page - 22				Rs. 902=00
@ Rs. 100.76/m ²				
41/40 PM Drainage Spout.				
Qty. - wide TMB			4.00 m ²	
page - 10				Rs. 1689=00
@ Rs. 422.26/m ²				
Total				Rs. 522934=00
Add 1% cen				Rs. 52293=00
Add 12% GST				Rs. 627518=00
Add 10% S.F.				Rs. 55808=00
Total				Rs. 5964933=00
Less 1.13% below				Rs. 70983=00
Total				Rs. 5893950=00
Less prev. Rs.				2500580=00
Total				Rs. 3393370=00

Atkesh.

Saurabh

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Baran

15/03/21

Material Statement			
1) Sand	2222.39 m ³		
@ Rs. 34.81/m ³			Rs. 77535=00
2) Sand to 9.5 mm	183.78 m ³		
@ Rs. 620.62/m ³			Rs. 114058=00
3) 9.50 mm to 2.36 mm	73.5 m ³		
@ Rs. 54.58/m ³			Rs. 37827=00
4) Coarse Sand	250.49 m ³		
@ Rs. 175.80/m ³			Rs. 44036=00
5) Sand to 22.4 mm	187.12 m ³		
@ Rs. 511.44/m ³			Rs. 95728=00
6) Stone Screening (B1)	37.12 m ³		
@ Rs. 397.73/m ³			Rs. 14764=00